Bus

Rail MEX 19

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14
Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Go to website

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14 — Gaildorf West

Monday 09:26-10:26
Tuesday 09:26-10:26
Wednesday 09:26-10:26
Thursday 09:26-10:26
Friday 09:26-10:26
Saturday 09:26-10:26
Sunday 09:26-10:26
Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

7 schwablsch
! Hal =
ha s Linwensteln bl
5 ¢
auffen.am
Neckar
\'\
e Bellstein
5itjﬁ?|n1 GroRbottwar lort
| n
f Steinheim
; TR
igheim an der Mui
Eiﬁgen Marbach-am ™,
i f L Neckar i
m-\ \
)
!
NNl

Ludwigsburg

n i 2nden Welzheim
oV | | ;

KDI’IT_\?'F' stheim

. J\ I A ‘Iir.ger. »
{ " , -
- . N S
5 S Scharndorf—, LT schwib
i ¥ 4 — .\_‘-_-/__.—Lun: T, ol Gmir
Stuttgart =, ;
\ \ )
% \,
’ l'lf:fl'ngen
antMeckar
o g 4
Mo Ebersbach_, a
Plachingen. <3 der Fils =) _D_pg_r}S\trgetMap contributors

B yEx 19 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Backnang Gleis 3

7 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang Gleis 3

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Backnang Gleis 3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 — Gaildorf West

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26

08:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Monday 12:32
Tuesday 12:32
Wednesday 12:32
Thursday 12:32
Friday 12:32
Saturday 12:32
Sunday 12:32
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 9

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 9

Route schedule

Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 9

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

14:32

14:32

14:32

14:32

14:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13 — Gaildorf West

Monday 12:26-14:26
Tuesday 12:26-14:26
Wednesday 12:26-14:26
Thursday 12:26-14:26
Friday 12:26-14:26
Saturday 12:26-14:26
Sunday 12:26-14:26
Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Backnang Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Monday 23:32
Tuesday 23:32
Wednesday 23:32
Thursday 23:32
Friday 23:32
Saturday 23:32
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 13

Monday 10:32
Tuesday 10:32
Wednesday 10:32
Thursday 10:32
Friday 10:32
Saturday 10:32
Sunday 10:32
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 5

8 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 5

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 5

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday 20:32

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 2

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 — Gaildorf West

Monday 22:26-22:52
Tuesday 22:26-22:52
Wednesday 22:26-22:52
Thursday 22:26-22:52
Friday 22:26-22:52
Saturday 22:26-22:52
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

Route schedule

Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

09:32-13:32

09:32-13:32

09:32-13:32

09:32-13:32

09:32-13:32

11:32-13:32

11:32-13:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14 — Gaildorf West

Monday 11:26-13:26
Tuesday 08:52-13:26
Wednesday 11:26-13:26
Thursday 11:26-13:26
Friday 11:26-13:26
Saturday 11:26-13:26
Sunday 11:26-13:26
Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Winnenden Gleis 1 — Gaildorf West

8 stops

Open route schedule

Winnenden Gleis 1

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule
Winnenden Gleis 1 — Gaildorf West

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Winnenden Gleis 1
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

11:45-16:47

07:45-15:45

11:45-16:47

11:45-16:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

Route schedule

Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Winnenden Gleis 1 — Gaildorf West

8 stops

Open route schedule

Winnenden Gleis 1

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule
Winnenden Gleis 1 — Gaildorf West

Monday 09:45-14:45

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:45-14:45

Sunday 09:45-14:45

Route info
Direction: Winnenden Gleis 1
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction Route schedule

Winnenden Gleis 1 — Gaildorf West Winnenden Gleis 1 — Gaildorf West
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:45
Winnenden Gleis 1

Wednesday -
Backnang

Thursday -
Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Friday -
Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2
Murrhardt Saturday 22:45
Fornsbach Gleis 2 Sunday -
Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Route info
Gaildorf West Direction: Winnenden Gleis 1

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

Monday 16:32
Tuesday 16:32
Wednesday 14:32-16:32
Thursday 16:32
Friday 16:32
Saturday 14:32-16:32
Sunday 14:32-16:32
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12

Monday 22:32
Tuesday 22:32
Wednesday 22:32
Thursday 22:32
Friday 22:32
Saturday 22:32
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4 — Gaildorf West

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

16:21

16:21

16:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12 — Gaildorf West

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 12
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26

07:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

Monday 08:32-15:32
Tuesday 08:32
Wednesday 08:32
Thursday 08:32
Friday 08:32
Saturday 10:32-15:32
Sunday 10:32-15:32
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10

Monday 22:32
Tuesday 22:32
Wednesday 22:32
Thursday 22:32
Friday 22:32
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 — Gaildorf West

11 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16

Bad Cannstatt

Waiblingen Gleis 3

Winnenden Gleis 2

Backnang

Oppenweiler Gleis 2

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Murrhardt

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Gaildorf West

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 — Gaildorf West

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

Route schedule

Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

12:32-17:32

08:32-21:32

17:32

17:32

17:32

12:32-21:32

12:32-17:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

Route schedule

Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

19:32-20:32

19:32-20:32

19:32-20:32

19:32-20:32

19:32-20:32

19:32-20:32

19:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

Direction
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gaildorf West

Fichtenberg Bahnhof

Fornsbach Gleis 1

Murrhardt

Sulzbach (M) Gleis 2

Oppenweiler Gleis 1

Backnang

Winnenden Gleis 3

Waiblingen Gleis 1

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

Route schedule
Gaildorf West — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

Monday 15:32
Tuesday 15:32
Wednesday 15:32
Thursday 15:32
Friday 15:32
Saturday 15:32
Sunday 15:32
Route info

Direction: Gaildorf West
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

MEX 19 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-MEX-19-2996941000-1058585301

